
COMMITMENT

a
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

OUR COMMITMENT TO FAST, PERSONALIZED AND DEPENDABLE 
SERVICE, IS YOUR GUARANTEE OF SATISFACTION

DELIVERY - All orders from the Foodservice
Smallwares Division will be shipped within 24
hours of receipt of order. These orders will be
shipped by our common carrier or UPS.

INVENTORY - Our computer, which is directly
linked to our fully stocked warehouse, allows
orders to be shipped promptly and provides
immediate reorders on low or out of stock items.
Occasionally items are out of stock due to
increased demand or slow delivery by factories.
Backorders will be noted on your invoice, and will
ship automatically when merchandise becomes
available unless otherwise requested.

DAMAGE - Items damaged in shipment are to be
noted on the carrier delivery receipt BUT 
ACCEPTED BY THE CUSTOMER. The customer then
should contact the RSCS Smallwares Connection
Representative for credit and disposition. Original
box and packing must be retained to process
damage claims. 
Call within 48 hours. 1-800-285-7797.

Our volume purchasing of brand name 
merchandise has provided our customers with
products they can trust. Any products in this 
catalog may be discontinued without notice.

RETURNS - Items to be returned require PRIOR
authorization from RSCS Smallwares Connection.
They are subject to the following stipulations:

Special order and custom merchandise is 
non-returnable.
Items to be returned due to a customer error in
ordering or handling will be subject to a 
restocking and freight charge.
Items returned under the original manufacturer's
warranty will be subject to the conditions of the
warranty.
No returns will be accepted after 30 days from
invoice date.

ORDERING BY PHONE - 
Please give the following information:
1. Your name and company name.
2. The Smallwares Connection assigned store # 

(if known).
3. Your store address.
4. Your customer purchase order #.
5. Catalog item #.
6. Description of the item.
7. Quantity desired.

24

SHIPPING - All orders will be shipped on a 
''prepay & add'' basis. Other freight charges may be
incurred when one or more of the following 
conditions occur:
1. Special request for carrier by routing by the 

customer.
2. Order shipped outside the continental U.S.
3. Items that require special order from the 

manufacturer.



ORDERING

b
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

STEP 1 - Enter the website

Enter the address: 
www.rscs-sc.com

STEP 2 - Log-In

• Click the ''LOGIN'' button.
• Type in your User Name:_______________
• Type in your Password:________________

ONLINE ORDERING GUIDE

Use the guide below to help you place your online orders

STEP 3 - Create Your Order

• Choose a category that you wish to order
from. The categories are located on the left
side of the screen.

OR

• Type a search item in the search box at the top
of the page.

OR

• Use Item History or Order History tabs below
the search box.

STEP 4 - Add Item to Your Order

• Once you've selected an item, simply key in
the amount desired in the Quantity Box.

• Then click the ''ADD TO CART'' button.

STEP 5 - Shopping Cart

• To view the order, click the ''MY CART'' 
icon at the top right corner.

• After reviewing your order, you can click the
''CONTINUE SHOPPING'' button to add more
items to the order.

• Go back to step 3.

STEP 7 - Confirm Order

• Click on ''PLACE ORDER''. Write down the 
confirmation number located above the
billing and shipping addresses.

• To print a copy of the order for your records,
click ''PRINT THIS PAGE''.

STEP 6 - Process Order

• To complete the order, click the ''MY CART''
icon in the top right corner.

• Click on ''CHECKOUT''.
• Verify shipping and billing address.
• Choose shipping method.

• Click on ''CONTINUE''.
• Choose your method of payment.

• Click either ''USE ACCOUNT'' or ''PAY WITH
CREDIT CARD''.

• Review your order.



TABLE OF CONTENTS 

c
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

Kitchen  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1-25

Gluten Free Items  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26

Car Toppers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27

Dine-In  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28-37

WingStreet™  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .38-41

Janitorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .42-52

Office Supplies . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .53-55

First Aid  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .56, 57

Gift Cards  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .58

Index  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .59-64



NOTES

d
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com



DOME COVER
# E52001546 12''W x 20''L, Clear
With cut-out ends. For Buffet.

WIDE MOUTH JAR
# E52007597 1 gal.
Sold individually. For use with oil pumps.

OIL DISPENSING PUMP
# E52004475 Oil Pump Kit

PUMP F/BBQ SAUCE
# E52009591 F/Saucy Wings, 1 oz., 

43/8'' dia.

PUMP F/HOT SAUCE
# E52007015 F/Saucy Wings, 1 oz., 

21/16'' dia.

PLASTIC CARRYOUT BAG HOLDER
# E52008220 Holds 1/6 Barrel Bags, 

Plastic Base

DIPPING CUP RACK
# E52001959 F/Rectangle Cups

KITCHEN 

1
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com



STAINLESS STEEL 
KNIFE RACK W/SKIRT
# E52009939

SANDWICH KNIFE
# E52001619 9'', w/White SofGrip Handle

CHEF'S KNIFE
# E52008251 10''L Blade, White Handle

CUT RESISTANT GLOVE
# E52004065 Blue, Medium

KNIFE HANDLER GLOVE
# E52005175 Medium, White

FLAMEGUARD MITT
# E52001233 13''L
Sold by the pair.

PRECISE SLICE KNIVES
# E52008890 Right Hand, 

w/Thickness Guide

REPLACEMENT KNIFE GUIDES
# E52008886 Right

BREADSTICK CUTTER/SCRAPER
# E52009971

PPP IN-PAN CUTTER
# E52008877 Black Handle

KITCHEN 

2
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com



ROCKER KNIFE
# E52001409

PIZZA ROCKER
# E52003357 20''L

CUT TABLE ORGANIZER
# E52005499

WRAP TRAY
# E52008897 Used F/Stain, Foil & 

Parchment Liner, Stackable

METAL PIZZA CUTTING GUIDES
# E52009437 8 Slice, 14'' dia.
# E52009438 8 Slice, 15'' dia.
# E52009439 10 Slice, 14'' dia.
# E52009483 12 Slice, 12'' dia.
# E52009441 12 Slice, 15'' dia.

X-TRASAFE UTILITY CUTTER
# E52001768 Sold in Pack of 6

ROTARY KNIFE SHARPENER
# E52006075

EDGE MAKER KNIFE SHARPENER
# E52004226

POUCHMATE 
PLASTIC POUCH OPENER
# E52009487 Red

SNIPPIT CUTTER
# E52001180
3 ea./bag

KITCHEN 

3
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com



PAN GRIPPER
# E52001831

IN-PAN LIFTER
# E52009910

PIZZA SERVER
# E52008243 2''W x 4''L, Black Handle

LARGE BROWN HANDLE SPATULA
# E52008683
Used for Chocolate Dunkers at Cut Table.

LARGE WHITE HANDLE SPATULA
# E52009482 8''L x 3''W Blade, 

White Handle
Used for Pizza at Cut Table.

SHOVEL 
# E52001919 61/2'' x 6'' Blade, Red Handle

ALUMINUM TICKET RAILS
# E52003550 18''L
# E52002224 30''L
# E52008114 36''L
# E52002007 44''L
# E52002704 72''L

CUTTING BOARD
# E52001703 12''W x 18''H x 1/2''H, White

CUTTING BOARD
# E52009458 24''W x 24''L x 1/2''H

STAINLESS STEEL SPOON
# E52003355 14''L, Slotted
With plastic handle.

KITCHEN 

4
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com



STAINLESS STEEL SPOON
# E52000474 13''L, Solid

METAL SERVING SPOON
# E52000575 21''L, Solid

PPP/SMALL SPOON
# E52009472 Personal Pan Sauce Spoon
With plastic handle.

UNIVERSAL SAUCE SPOODLE
# E52005836 White

1 OZ. TOPPING SCOOP
# E52008212

LADLES
# E52007283 1/2 oz.
# E52003374 1 oz.
# E52000159 2 oz.
# E52006394 4 oz.

STAINLESS STEEL LADLE
# E52008835 6 oz., Short Handle, NSF
Used for Soup Program.

DISHERS
# E52007488 #12, Extended Handle, 

Green 

PLASTIC TONGS
# E52003455 12'', Red

KITCHEN 

5
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com



CHEESE CUPS
# E52005770 School Lunch Cheese Cup 

Only
# E52002989 PPP, Smoke
# E52002990 Small, Blue
# E52002991 HTT Only Medium Cheese 

Cup
# E52005839 Pan and TNC Medium 

Cheese Cup
# E52005707 HTT only Large Cheese Cup
# E52005840 Pan and TNC Large Cheese 

Cup

MEAT CUPS
# E52002993 PPP, Smoke
# E52002994 Small, Blue
# E52002995 Medium, Green
# E52002996 Large, Red
# E52005789 Large, Clear, Bacon

GARNISH CUP
# E52002988 Acrylic, Yellow

VEGGIE CUP
# E52004453 Clear

SAF-T-
SCOOP® & GUARDIANSYSTEMS™
# E52005622 12-16 oz.
# E52007569 64-86 oz.

LIGHT DUTY™ ICE TOTE
# E52005621 Up to 25 lbs. of Ice

CUP HOLDER BRACKETS
# E52005603 Small, Holds Small Blue 

or Brown Cup in 6 & 8 
Quart Polys

# E52009695 Large, Holds Below Scoop 
in 12 & 22 Quart Polys

# E52003521 12 oz. Scoop

STAINLESS STEEL FRENCH WHIPS
# E52008113 12''L
# E52002256 18''L

RUBBER SPATULA
# E52000084 161/2''L, White

KITCHEN 

6
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com



RUBBER SCRAPER
# E52003390 95/8''L, w/Plastic Handle

MIXING BOWL
# E52001922 5 qt.

KOOL TOUCH HANDLE TONGS
# E52001901 91/2'', Red, NSF

WATER FLASK F/SAUCE
# E52008819 1.5 L, Clear, Bilingual, w/Lid

CLEAR MEASURE
# E52008039 2 Cups

MEASURING SPOON SET
# E52005421 1/2 Tsp., 1 Tsp., 1/2 Tbs., 

1 Tbs.

GLASS COFFEE POTS
# E52002290 Decaf
# E52002289 Regular

STAINLESS STEEL PITCHER
# E52006506 41/8 qt., Bell Shaped

SQUEEZE BOTTLE/CAPS
# E52008804 16 oz. Bottle, Wide Mouth, 

Clear, w/Converter Cap & 
Clear Twin Tip

CAPS ONLY
# E52008802 Twin Tip Lid, Brown
# E52008801 Twin Tip Lid, Green
# E52008800 Twin Tip Lid, Red

KITCHEN 

7
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com



SQUEEZE BOTTLES FOR PIZZA
DRIZZLES
# E52005345 24 oz., Clear, No Lid
# E52005344 Cap For 24 oz.

SEASONING SHAKERS W/LID
# E52001611 12 oz., w/Metal Lid, 

1/8'' Holes
# E52007473 12 oz., w/Metal Lid, 1/4'' 

Holes, F/Breadstick 
Seasoning

# E52007474 12 oz., w/Metal Lid, 
1/2'' Holes

# E52007475 12 oz., w/Metal Lid, 1/4'' 
Holes, w/Orange Stripe, 
F/Parmesan/Parsley Mix

PORTION CONTROL SHAKER
# E52008861 Black Top, Green Base
Used for Italian Crumbs.

DRIPCUT SERVER
# E52006216 48 oz., w/Almond Lid

OIL OVERSPRAY GUARD
# E52005709 Stainless Steel

FUNNEL F/OIL SPRAYER BOTTLE 
# E52005708 w/Evo Trigger

OIL SPRAYER BOTTLE
# E52005702 w/Evo Trigger, Printed

KITCHEN 

8
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com



PIZZA CUTTER
# E52005554 23/4'' dia. Blade

DOUGH ROLLER SCRAPER
# E52001387
Used for Pre-Mix.

ROLLING TOOL/DOUGH 
TRIMMER F/PRE-MIX
# E52004984

DOUGH STAMPER F/PPP
# E52002982 6'' dia.

PROTECTOMAT CORK PADS
# E52009287 8'' dia.
# E52001235 10'' dia.
# E52001234 14'' dia.
Sold individually.

DOUGH PERFORATOR
# E52008954 8 Wheel

ROCKER DOUGH DOCKER
# E52008885 9''

KITCHEN 

9
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com



STAINLESS STEEL THAW RACK
# E52008692 6-Slot
# E52004618 Full Size Pan F/Thaw Rack

GRID HOOK
# E52008782 6''L

TNC DOUGH
# E52001926 2 Drawer

REMOVABLE PLASTIC LINER
# E52008488 F/TNC Drawer

BIN MARKERS
# E52001888 6'', Yellow, F/Raw Chicken
6/bag
# E52001884 6'', Green, F/Vegetables
6/bag
# E52001885 6'', Red, F/Dry Storage
6/bag
# E52001886 6'', Tan, F/Proteins
6/bag
# E52001887 6'', White, F/Cheese
6/bag
# E52001883 6'', Blue, F/Dough
6/bag

''S'' HOOK
# E52002477 F/Wire Shelving

Sold by each.

DIGITAL TIMER
# E52008661

KITCHEN 

10
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com



PIZZA HUT SPEC CHART HOLDER
# E52004355

SHELF LIFE DISCS & HOLDER
# E52001626 Shelf Life Disc Holder, Wire
# E52005775 Black/Orange Shelf Life Disc

1'' X 3/4'' DURADOT DAY LABELS
# E52009940 Monday
# E52009941 Tuesday
# E52009942 Wednesday
# E52009943 Thursday
# E52009944 Friday
# E52009945 Saturday
# E52009946 Sunday
Trilingual, 1000/rl.

DURADOT DAY-OF-THE-WEEK
LABEL KIT
# E52008204 Includes Dispenser & 

7 Rolls of Labels

MRD LABEL
# E52001835 2'' x 2'' 1000/rl.

HANGING HOLDER F/MRD LABELS
# E52001804

HOLDER FOR RECEIPT HOLDER
# E52004454 Plastic, Clear

KITCHEN 

11
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com



PIZZA CUTTING GUIDES
# E52007556 For 14'' dia. Pizzas
# E52007557 For 16'' dia. Pizzas

PIZZA SHIELDS 
# E52007554 For 14'' dia. Pizzas
# E52007555 For 16'' dia. Pizzas

BREADSTICK SAUCE CADDY
# E52002987 14'' x 71/2'' x 7''

UNIVERSAL CUT TABLE CADDY
# E52002986 1111/16'' x 68/11'' x 5''

CUT TABLE CADDY JOB AID
HOLDER
# E52004464 113/4'' x 5/16'' x 313/16''

TIMING TAGS
# E52002936 #1-12, Aluminum
Sold by the set.
# E52000581 Rack Only

BUFFET TIMING TAGS
# E52004100 #1-12, Stainless Steel

DELIVERY RACK TAGS
# E52002981
Sold by the set.

KITCHEN 

12
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

SCHOOL LUNCH ITEMS



BUFFET PIZZA SCREENS
# E52001260 11'' dia., Deep Dish
# E52001259 12'' dia., 

Used in Perforated Pans
Sold by the dozen. For buffet use only.

DEEP DISH PANS
# E52007074 6'' dia., Bronze, PPP Pan
# E52008138 9'' dia., Bronze
# E52009743 9'' dia., Clear Coat
# E52005802 12'' dia., Vented
# E52005803 14'' dia., Vented
Sold by the dozen. 

THIN PIZZA PANS
# E52009383 9'' dia., Perforated, Thin
# E52001929 12'' dia., Perforated, Thin
# E52001252 12'' dia., Solid, Thin
# E52001928 14'' dia., Perforated, Thin
Sold by the dozen.

THIN PIZZA PAN W/EXTENDED
PATTERN
# E52005472 9'' dia. 12/cs.
*Must have approved oven(s) to order.

SUPER PERFORATED PAN
# E52004336 11'' dia. 12/cs.

RACK F/PERFORATED PANS
# E52003463 Drying Rack, 9'' x 14''

APPETIZER/SANDWICH 
PERFORATED PAN
# E52001614 16'' x 5''
Sold by the dozen.

KITCHEN 

13
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com



FULL SIZE BREADSTICK PAN
# E52003408 13''L x 9''W
Sold by the dozen.

HALF SIZE BREADSTICK PAN
# E52009694
Sold by the dozen.

FULL SIZE BREADSTICK 
SEPARATOR
# E52009375
Sold by the dozen.

HALF SIZE BREADSTICK 
SEPARATOR
# E52009697
Sold by the dozen.

CINNAMON BREADSTICK SHIELD
# E52007414 F/Full Size Breadstick Pan
Sold by the dozen.

PERFORATED BREADSTICK SHIELD
# E52008791 Half Size
Sold by the dozen.

HALF BREADSTICK SHIELD
# E52009619
Sold by the dozen.

ELEVATED
ELEVATED SEPARATORS 
F/PERFORATED PANS
# E52009499 9'' dia., White
# E52001932 12'' dia., White
# E52001933 14'' dia., Gray
# E52009289 16'' dia., Gray
Sold by the dozen.

FLAT
FLAT SEPARATORS 
F/DEEP DISH PANS
# E52009468 6'' dia., White, PPP Pan
# E52003018 9'' dia., White
# E52001188 12'' dia., Deep Dish, Black
# E52009340 14'' dia., Black
Sold by the dozen.

KITCHEN 

14
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com



CART W/CASTERS
# E52005475 Black

THAW CONTAINER
# E52007559 F/Pasta, Yellow

QUALITY RINGS
# E52004401 9'' dia. Pan, White w/Blue 

Print, F/New Hand Tossed
# E52004402 12'' dia. Pan, White w/Green 

Print, F/Hand Tossed
# E52004403 14'' dia. Pan, White w/Red 

Print, F/Hand Tossed
# E52006534 F/Full Size Breadstick & 

Square Pizzas, Black

P'ZONE RINGS/GUIDES
# E52001854 Press/Crimping Ring, 9'' 
# E52001853 Stretching Guide, 9'' 

PIZZA SERVING PEELS
# E52001253 11'' dia.
# E52001254 14'' dia.
# E52001355 16'' dia.
# E52009291 18'' dia.

STRETCHING/CUTTING GUIDE
# E52009948 18'', F/Pizza Rollers

CUTTING GUIDE
# E52004469 Custom For Pizza Hut 

PEEL RACK
# E52003057

KITCHEN

15
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com



STAINLESS STEEL 
NON-STICK SAUTÉ PANS
# E52006214 8'', Induction Ready
# E52004348 12'', Induction Ready

STAINLESS STEEL INSET PANS
# E52006063 41/8 qt. Pan, 61/2'' dia.
# E52007371 71/4 qt. Pan, 81/2'' dia.

STAINLESS STEEL ADAPTER BARS
# E52003283 12''L x 5/16''W
# E52003284 21''L x 3/4''W

STAINLESS STEEL PANS
# E52008558 Half Size x 21/2''D
# E52007345 Half Size x 4''D
# E52000069 Half Size x 6''D
# E52007342 Third Size x 21/2''D
# E52007205 Third Size x 4''D
# E52007357 Third Size x 6''D
# E52008796 Third-Size x 8''D
# E52002866 Fourth Size x 21/2''D
# E52002780 Fourth Size x 4''D
# E52003576 Fourth Size x 6''D
# E52009613 Fourth Size x 8''D
# E52009268 Sixth Size x 21/2''D
# E52002461 Sixth Size x 4''D
# E52000594 Sixth Size x 6''D
# E52006504 Ninth Size x 21/2''D
# E52007352 Ninth Size x 4''D

KITCHEN 

16
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com



FOOD PANS/LIDS -40°F TO 210°F
# E52009492 Full Size x 6''D, White
# E52001458 Half Size x 8''D, Clear
# E52002571 Third Size x 4''D, Clear
# E52002828 Third Size x 6''D, Clear
# E52002829 Fourth Size x 4''D, Clear
# E52002831 Sixth Size x 4''D, Clear
# E52003534 Ninth Size x 4''D, Clear
# E52002262 Lid, Full Size, Amber
# E52003744 Lid, Full Size, Clear
# E52001315 Lid, Half Size, Clear
# E52001454 Lid, Half Size, Clear, 

w/Handle
# E52001461 Lid, Third Size, Clear, 

w/Handle
# E52001460 Lid, Third Size, Clear, Flat
# E52001466 Lid, Sixth Size, Clear
# E52002420 Lid, Sixth Size, Amber
# E52005307 Lid, Sixth Size, Clear
# E52002997 Lid, Ninth Size, Clear

BLACK FOOD PANS (HOT USE) 
-40°F TO 375°F
# E52003285 Full Size x 4''D
# E52003287 Half Size x 4''D
# E52003289 Third Size x 4''D
# E52003286 Fourth Size x 4''D
# E52003288 Sixth Size x 4''D

BLACK FOOD PANS (COLD USE)
# E52001456 Half Size x 6''D
# E52001463 Third Size x 6''D
# E52001468 Sixth Size x 6''D

DRAIN SHELVES
# E52001974 Half Size, Clear, 

F/Breadstick Pan
# E52001973 Third Size, Clear
# E52001972 Fourth Size, Clear
# E52001963 Sixth Size, Clear
# E52001971 Ninth Size, Clear

AMBER FOOD PANS/LIDS
# E52002220 Third Size x 6''D, High Heat
# E52003100 Lid F/Third Size, Notched 

w/Handle
# E52002223 Sixth Size x 6''D, High Heat
# E52003120 Lid F/Sixth Size, Notched 

w/Handle

CLEAR FOOD PANS
# E52008837 Full Size x 4''D
# E52001457 Half Size x 6''D

LIDS
# E52009595 Half Size, Clear, Hinged Lid
# E52002915 Sixth Size, Clear, Lid 

w/Handle
# E52003748 Ninth Size, Clear, Flat Lid

KITCHEN 

17
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com



TOP NOTCH FOOD PAN
# E52008290 Third Size x 6''D, Amber

COLDFEST® PEPPERONI PANS
# E52001976 Half Size x 6''D, Black
# E52001977 Third Size x 6''D, Black

FOOD BOX/LID/DRAIN TRAY 
(LETTUCE KEEPER)
# E52001381 18''W x 26''L x 9''D, 

121/2 gal., Clear
# E52000986 Lid, 18''W x 26''L, Clear
# E52003759 Colander, Clear

MANUAL SALAD SPINNER
# E52008479 21/2 gal.

BUTTER CONTAINER/LID
# E52007417 2 qt., Yellow, Holds Butter 

Oil At Maketable
# E52007418 White Lid, 

F/Butter Container

SILICON BASTING BRUSH
# E52004405 9'', Red w/Black Handle, 

F/Garlic Seasoning 
On Crust

KITCHEN 

18
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com



PASTRY BRUSH
# E52004459 High Heat, 3''

POLY BAIN MARIES/LIDS
# E52000999 2 qt., White
# E52004404 2 qt., Translucent
# E52001194 31/2 qt., White
# E52001177 6 qt., White
# E52001176 8 qt., White
# E52003767 12 qt., Translucent
# E52009397 22 qt., White
# E52001219 Lid F/2, 31/2 qt., Clear
# E52001220 Lid F/6, 8 qt., White
# E52009398 Lid F/12, 18 & 22 qt., White
# E52002873 Lid F/22 qt., Yellow

#2 CAN OPENER/
REPLACEMENT PARTS
# E52000153 Opener w/Plated Steel Base
# E52006199 Opener Without Base
# 6036454 Kit - Opener w/Gear 

Replacement
# E52003811 Base Plate

HAND HELD CAN OPENER
# E52002922

G-2 MANUAL CAN OPENER
# E52008270 w/Stainless Steel Shaft, NSF

DIGITAL 
THERMOCOUPLE THERMOMETER
# E52008900 Thermometer w/Hardwired 

Probe, Waterproof, 
-100°F To +500°F

KITCHEN 

19
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com



NEEDLE PROBE
# E52009909 4''

HOT-HOLDING THERMOMETER
# E52003659 100°F to 175°F

DIAL THERMOMETER
# E52001297 0°F to 220°F, 8''L Stem

REFRIGERATOR/FREEZER 
THERMOMETER
# E52009967 -40°F to 80°F

REFRIGERATOR/FREEZER/DRY 
STORAGE THERMOMETER 
# E52001787 -20°F to 80°F

THERMOMETER CALIBRATION KIT
# E52004372

DIGITAL POCKET THERMOMETER
# E52008062 -40°F to 450°F

THERMAPEN MK4
# E52005530 -4 to 122°F

PASTA PORTION SCALE
# E52003387
# E52001838 Male Power Supply 

Adapter, F/DS-10 Scale

KITCHEN 

20
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com



ROTATE DIAL PORTION SCALE 
# E52001584 2 lbs. x 1/4 oz.

SCALE
# E52005447 25 lb. x 2 oz.

BACK SUPPORT BELTS
# E52007080 Small, Black
# E52007078 Medium, Black
# E52007081 Large, Black
# E52007079 X-Large, Black

DELIVERY BAGS
# E52005657 3 Pizzas, Red
# E52005672 6 Pizzas, Red
# E52005673 10 Pizzas, Red

METAL CARRYOUT MENU HOLDER
# E52004980

CARRYOUT MENU HOLDER
# E52008788 

KITCHEN 

21
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com



CONDIMENT PUMP
# E52003372 w/Thermometer Hole

KITCHEN 

22
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

Replacement Parts F/condiment pump
RSCS # Index Model # Description

E52003315 F 82018 Head Insert, Plastic
E52003316 H 82015 Washer
E52003319 J 83003 Seal Assembly
E52004732 K 06022 1/2'' Ball, Stainless Steel
E52003380 L 83221 81/2'' Lid
E52003322 M 82027 Discharge Tube Nut

** N 83912 Lid Assembly Part
** O 82245 Hold Down Screw
** P 10034 Screw, Phillips Head

256417 Q 82393 Discharge Tube Assembly
E52003325 R 05127 O-Ring, 1''

** S 82336 Cylinder Assembly
E52003378 T 82323 O-Ring, 15/16''

** V 83202 Pump Body Assembly
E52007501 *** 82423 ''New Style'' Repair Kit Includes: 

(3) 05127 O-Ring; (1) 40179 
Lube; (2) 82015 Washer; (1) 
82016 Spring; (1) 82018 Head 
Insert; (1) 82027 Discharge 
Tube Nut; (1) 82049 Brush; (1) 
82077 Spring; (5) 82323 O-Ring;
(1) 82526 Brush; (3) 83003 Seal 
Assembly. 

* Parts in Pump Repair Kit.
** Please call your RSCS Smallwares Connection Customer Service 

Representative for more information.
*** Parts not shown.

''NEW STYLE''

A

B

F

G

H

I

J

S R

Q

P

O

M

U

L

K

40179
82049

82009

83912

T

K



SAUCE PUMP - APW WARMER
# E52000997 81/2''L

KITCHEN 

23
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

REPLACEMENT PARTS F/SAUCE PUMP
RSCS # Index Model # Description

** A 569 Lever
** B 591 Lever Knob
** D 24070 Clear Insert
** E 67600(FMP) Upper Spring Cage
** G 89110 Spring
** I 81361 Flathead Screw, #8-32 x 3/8'', 

Slotted, Zn.
** J 1406 Piston
** K 1408 Tie Rod
** N 972 Cup
** O 4496-60 Lid & Spout
*** P 88550 Condiment Card
*** Q 30247 Cleaning Brush, Large
*** R 30254 Cleaning Brush, Small
*** S 88765 Pump Instructions
** = Contact RSCS Parts Connection 1-866-570-5893 
*** Parts not shown.

A
B

D

C

I

H

F

E
G

K
O

J

N



WARMER W/INSERT
# E52001310 7 qt., Warmer Only
# E52007371 71/4 qt., Inset Pan 
# 231722 7 qt., Hinged/Slotted Lid

COUNTERTOP WARMER
# E52008939

HEAT N' SERVE WARMER PACKAGE
# E52009549 7 qt. Set
Includes warmer, inset pan and hinged lid.
# E52009278 7 qt., Warmer Only
# 231722 7 qt., Hinged/Slotted Lid
# E52007371 71/4 qt., Inset

ORGANIZERS
# E52002861 w/9 Bins, Dark Brown
# E52004593 Replacement Bin, Only

CUTLERY BIN
# E52001274 4-Compartment, Black

SILVERWARE TRAPS
# E52001488 F/32 gal.
# E52001489 F/44 gal. 

KITCHEN 

24
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com



CUTLERY BIN
# E52001273 Black

BUS BOX/LID
# E52003979 15''W x 20''L x 7''D Box, Gray
# E52001432 Lid, Gray

BUS BOX
# E52001404 17''W x 22''L x 7''D, Brown

2-COMPARTMENT BUS BOX
# E52000985 Dark Brown

FLATWARE CYLINDER
# E52001389 Beige

OPEN RACK
# E52001525 31/4''I.H., Royal Blue

GLASS RACK
# E52002450 16-Compartment, 77/8''I.H.

PEG RACK
# E52001129 31/4''I.H., Beige

KITCHEN 

25
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com



FOOD PAN & LID
# E52003534 Ninth Size, 4''D , Clear
# E52002997 Lid, Ninth Size Pan, 

Translucent

PIZZA CUTTER
# E52002617 23/4'' dia., Purple Handle

PIZZA BAKING SHIELD
# E52005483 12'' dia.

GLUTEN FREE FOOD PAN
# E52005889 Quarter Size, Purple
# E52005888 Lid for Quarter Size Pan, 

Purple

CHEESE CUP
# E52002990 Small, Acrylic 

MEAT CUP
# E52002994 Small, Acrylic

GLUTEN FREE ITEMS

26
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com



CAR TOPPERS

27
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

CAR TOPPER DELIVERY SIGNS
# E52005674 Powered By Car AC 

(Cigarette Cord Adapter)
# E52005722 Powered By Batteries 

(Rechargeable)
Complete systems.

WINDOW SIGN
# E52005704 w/Pizza Hut Logo

CONVERSION KIT F/BATTERY
OPERATED CAR TOPPERS
# E52005723 w/Power Supply

RETRO FIT KIT
# E52005675 w/Instructions

MOUNTING TEMPLATES
# E52005729 Wall Mount, 5 Car Topper
# E52005730 Wall Mount, 10 Car Topper

POWER STRIP
# E52005725 10 Outlets

REPLACEMENT BATTERY
# E52005724 F/Car Topper LED Lights

POWER ADAPTERS F/BATTERY
OPERATED CAR TOPPERS
# E52005726 Adapter w/2' Cord
# E52005727 Adapter w/6' Cord

BATTERY CORD & ADAPTER
# E52007515 Battery Cord
# E52007516 Cigarette Cord Adapter



DINE-IN

28
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

MELAMINE PLATES & PLATTERS
# E52001953 71/4'' dia., 4 dz./cs.

Plain Bone, Round
# E52003445 12'' dia., Plain, 1 dz./cs.

Round
# E52001955 91/2''L x 71/4''W, 2 dz./cs.

Plain, Oval
# E52001956 12''L x 91/4''W, 1 dz./cs.

Plain Bone, Oval

MELAMINE BOWLS
# E52003456 Dinner Pasta 1 dz./cs.

Bowl, 11'', 16 oz., Plain Bone
# E52001954 Lunch Pasta Bowl, 2 dz./cs.

91/4'', 13 oz., Plain Bone
# E52006512 Rimmed Salad 4 dz./cs.

Bowl, 6 oz., Plain Bone

ROUND CERAMIC BAKE DISH
# E52008795 16 oz. 12/cs.

CERAMIC PLATES & PLATTERS
# E52006538 7'' dia. Plate, 3 dz./cs.

Bone, Round
# E52009236 111/4'' dia., 1 dz./cs.

Bone, Round
# E52008073 12'' dia., Round 1 dz./cs.
# E52006537 91/2'' Platter, 2 dz./cs.

Bone, Oval
# E52006535 121/2'' Platter, 1 dz./cs.

Bone, Oval

CERAMIC BOWLS
# E52006539 Soup Bowl, 2 dz./cs.

9'', RE
# E52006536 Pasta Bowl, 11'', 1 dz./cs.

White, RE
# E52008482 Soup Cup Bowl, 1 dz./cs.

91/4 oz., Bone

CHALLENGE CUP - MELAMINE
# E52001960 8 oz., Bone
Sold by the dozen.



DINE-IN

29
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

A.

B.

MADRID MUGS - CERAMIC
A. # E52001442 81/2 oz., 1 dz./cs.

Lenox Brown

CERAMIC TEXAN MUG
B. # E52003333 91/2 oz., White
Sold by the dozen.

COFFEE MUG
# E52008784 12 oz., Ivory 3 dz./cs.

SUGAR PACKET HOLDER - 
CERAMIC
# E52008170 White 24/cs.

SALT & PEPPER SHAKER
# E52001793 1 oz., Sold By The Dozen
With stainless steel top.

CHEESE SHAKER
# E52001792 Shaker, 6 oz. 3 dz./cs.
Stainless steel top. 



DINE-IN 

30
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

PIZZA HUT & PEPSI 
LOGO TUMBLER
# E52005157 22 oz. 2 dz./cs.

INFUSIONS TUMBLER
# E52008869 22 oz., Tumbler, 3 dz./cs.

Clear

STACKABLE TUMBLERS
# E52001393 12 oz., Amber
# E52009479 20 oz., Amber
# E52001401 8 oz., Clear
# E52001394 12 oz., Clear
# E52001120 16 oz., Clear
# E52001399 20 oz., Clear
# E52001395 12 oz., Ruby
# E52001398 16 oz., Ruby
# E52001400 20 oz., Ruby
Sold by the dozen.

PERCEPTION WINE GLASS
# E52008127 8 oz. 2 dz./cs.

EMBASSY WINE GLASS
# E52001444 81/2 oz. 2 dz./cs.

BEER STEINS
# E52009335 10 oz. 1 dz./cs.
# E52009336 12 oz. 1 dz./cs.

PILSNER GLASS
# E52009589 12 oz. 2 dz./cs.



DINE-IN 

31
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

A. B.
MIXING GLASSES
A. # E52008680 16 oz. 2 dz./cs.
B. # E52008834 20 oz. 1 dz./cs.

STAINLESS STEEL WINE 
BOTTLE COOLER/SERVER
# E52007033 Satin Finish

WAITER'S CORKSCREW
# E52007032

BEER BUCKET
# E52008200

PLASTIC CITRUS SABRE
# E52008799 Yellow, S/S Blades
# E52001849 Replacement Blades

GLASS BEER PITCHER
# E52001532 60 oz. 6/cs.

CLEAR PLASTIC BEER PITCHER
# E52009561 64 oz.

VERSAPOUR™ PITCHER
# E52001246 60 oz., Clear



DINE-IN 

32
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

PITCHER
# E52003356 32 oz., Clear

3 TIER HOLDING BOTTLE RACK
# E52001699

PIZZA HUT MINI DOME
# E52001700 Includes: Dome, Base, 

1 Shallow Quart Tray & 
2 Shallow Pint Trays

PLASTIC PUMP
# E52001698 1/4 oz., F/Infusion Drinks

PEBBLED BOWLS
# E52000978 12'' dia., 51/2 qt., Clear
# E52000979 15'' dia., 11 qt., Clear

PLASTIC PEBBLED SERVING BOWL
# E52008196 2 qt., Bell Shaped

TEXLINER MATTING/AERO LINER
# E52001296 24''W x 10'L, Clear
Sold by the roll.



DINE-IN 

33
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

HARBOUR FLATWARE
# E52001948 Teaspoon
# E52001949 Iced Teaspoon
# E52001947 Dinner Fork
# E52001950 Dinner Knife
Sold by the dozen. 

MEDIUM WINDSOR FLATWARE
# E52003087 Teaspoon
# E52003354 Oval Bowl Spoon
# E52003088 Iced Teaspoon
# E52003089 Dinner Fork
# E52003090 Dinner Knife
Sold by the dozen. 

GLASS CRUET
# E52001179 6 oz.
With stainless steel top.

OIL/VINEGAR RACK
# E52001840 Rack Only F/Cruet 1/ea.

PLASTIC OVAL BASKETS
# E52007073 73/4'' x 51/2'', Black
# E52003228 93/8'' x 6'', Black
# E52007072 113/4'' x 87/8'', Black
Sold by the dozen.

PLASTIC SAUCE PAN W/COVER
# E52008797 1 qt., Microwave Safe
# E52008248 Cover Only

MELAMINE SERVING DISH
# E52006554 Yellow 6/cs.

CASSEROLE DISH
# E52009234 4 qt., F/Microwave

CRACKER/AMENITY TRAY
# E52001313 Rattan



DINE-IN 

34
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

NAPKIN DISPENSER
# E52003622 Matte/Chrome

COLANDER
# E52001836 16 qt., Aluminum

POLY-TUF™ CROCKS/LIDS
# E52009357 1.2 qt., Black
# E52009359 1.5 qt., Black, Corner
# E52009358 2.7 qt., Black, Corner 
# E52003366 1.2 qt., Burgundy
# E52003779 1.5 qt., Burgundy, Corner
# E52003367 2.7 qt., Burgundy, Corner
# E52000308 Lid F/1.2 qt. Crock
# E52001219 Lid F/1.5 & 2.7 qt. Crocks
Lid included with crock.

STAINLESS STEEL BAIN MARIES
# E52006022 11/4 qt.
# E52003983 2 qt.
# E52008880 2 qt., Shallow
# E52003107 31/2 qt.
# E52008878 41/4 qt.
# E52008285 Adapter Ring 

F/Stainless Steel Crocks

BLACK SALAD DRESSING LADLES
# E52009517 91/2''L, 1000 Island
# E52009512 91/2''L, Blue Cheese
# E52009515 91/2''L, Caesar
# E52009513 91/2''L, French
# E52009514 91/2''L, House
# E52009516 91/2''L, Italian
# E52009518 91/2''L, Low Calorie
# E52009480 91/2''L, Plain
# E52009324 91/2''L, Ranch

SPOONS
# E52009423 8''L, Solid, Black
# E52001328 10''L, Solid, Black
# E52002432 10''L, Perforated, Black



DINE-IN 

35
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

PASTA SERVING SPOON
# E52001283 11''L, Solid, Black

SPAGHETTI BASKET
# E52006213
Includes basket and three colanders. 
Sold as a set.

SCALLOPED TONGS F/SALAD MIX
# E52001304 12''L, Reddish-Brown
# E52001302 12''L, Black

SCALLOPED TONGS 
F/CAESAR SALAD
# E52003698 9'', Black

PLASTIC TONGS
# E52003196 6'', Beige

TONGS F/SALAD BAR ITEMS
# E52001303 6''L, Black
# E52001305 6''L, Reddish-Brown

LETTUCE PORTIONING CUP
# E52005774 20 oz., Black

GRIPTITE TRAYS
# E52003769 16'' dia., Round, Black
# E52007064 24''L x 191/4''W, Oval, Black
# E52008018 271/16''L x 225/16''W, Oval, 

Black



DINE-IN 

36
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

PLASTIC TRAY STAND
# E52004945 301/2'', Brown

CHECK HOLDER TIP TRAY
# E52001396 Black

BOOSTER SEAT
# E52006317 Black, w/Strap
# E52008780 Replacement Strap

HI-CHAIR ALSO HOLDS BABY CAR
SEAT
# E52005296 Brown Frame/Black Seat

KIDSITTER HI-CHAIR W/BELT
# E52005297 Brown



DINE-IN 

37
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

ALUMINUM PASTA COOKER
# E52007409 20 qt., 3-Pc./St.

STAINLESS STEEL DOUBLE BOILER
# E52009420 7 qt.
Complete with lid.

STAINLESS STEEL INSET LIDS
# E52003368 4 qt., Hinged/Slotted
# 100801 4 qt., Slotted
# E52008226 71/4 qt., Solid

BUFFET PASTA PAN/LIDS
# E52001478 Half Size x 13/4''D Pan
# E52001222 103/8''W x 13''L Lid



CLEAR PAN/LIDS
# E52002572 Sixth Size x 6''D Pan
# E52003684 Lid, F/Sixth Size Pan, 

Hinged, Notched
# E52005307 Lid, F/Sixth Size Pan, 

Flexible Seal Cover

1-PIECE LADLES
# E52006396 2 oz., 8''L
# E52006394 4 oz., 8''L, F/WingStreet™ 

Sauce

FRENCH WIRE WHIP
# E52008113 12'', NSF

RUBBER SCRAPERS
# E52003390 95/8''L, w/Plastic Handle
# E52004555 131/2'', w/Plastic Handle

STAINLESS STEEL MIXING BOWL
# E52001922 5 qt.

FULL SIZE BUN PAN
# E52004393 18'' x 26'', 18 Gauge

FREEZER STORAGE CONTAINER
# E52001648 151/2'' x 25'' x 83/4''

FREEZER STORAGE CONTAINER
# E52001647 12 qt., White

PLASTIC HOLDING BIN
# E52004395 F/WingStreet™

HEADER

38
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

Flexible Lid

Hinged Lid

WINGSTREET™
Wings & Sauces



WINGSTREET™

39
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

Wings & Sauces

SLIM JIM® CONTAINER
# E52000889 23 gal., Beige

WS FRY BASKET
# E52009955 Blue Handle

BRACKET F/DISPOSABLE GLOVE
DISPENSER
# E52009808

DIGITAL 
THERMOCOUPLE THERMOMETER
# E52008900 Thermometer w/Hardwired 

Probe, Waterproof, 
-100°F To +500°F

NEEDLE PROBE
# E52009909 4''

REFRIGERATOR/FREEZER 
THERMOMETER
# E52001787 -20°F to 80°F

DURA LABEL KIT
# E52008204 Includes Dispenser & 1 Roll 

of Each Day Monday-
Sunday, 1'' x 3/4'', Trilingual

100 Labels/rl.

OIL VISIBILITY TESTER
# E52001618



NEOPRENE GLOVE
# E52003583 18'', Black

ALUMINUM ORDER BAR HOLDER
# E52002224 30''L

SAFETY GOGGLES
# E52004169

LIGHTWEIGHT NEOPRENE APRON
# E52001927 XL, 35'' x 45'', 121/2 oz.

NYLON UTILITY BRUSH
# E52005506 8'' Handle, 11/4'' Bristles

SAUCE PAN
# E52001059 23/4 qt.

ALUMINUM BRUSH RACK
# E52000351

HERCULES BRUSH
# E52001692 20'' Handle

DIGITAL TIMER/CLOCK/
STOPWATCH
# E52008661 Memory Recall, Clip On Or 

Magnet, AAA Battery 
Included

WINGSTREET™ LABEL KIT
# E52001731 Includes: 12 Label Rolls

WINGSTREET™

40
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

Wings & Sauces



WINGSTREET™

41
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

Wings & Sauces

POLYPROPYLENE OVAL BASKETS
# E52007073 73/4'' x 51/2'', Black
# E52003228 93/8'' x 6'' x 21/8'', Black
# E52007072 113/4'' x 87/8'', Black

WOOD PAPER TOWEL HOLDER
# E52008956

BLACK WIRE TABLE CADDY
# E52008660 F/Paper Towel Roll & 

Condiments

AMBER PANS USED W/WS DINE-IN
HOT HOLD PRINCE CASTLE
# E52005185 Full Size x 21/2''D
# E52008798 Half Size x 21/2''D

L-TIP FRYER BRUSH
# E52005805

CLEAN-OUT ROD
# E52008304

SAFETY BAG OPENER
# E52008115 Small 6/pk.

CRUMB SCOOPS
# E52006392 F/Filter
# E52006393 F/Sediment



CHANGING STATIONS
A. # E52001847 Horizontal
B. # E52002230 Vertical
C. # E52002244 Replacement Strap
D. # E52002248 Sanitary Bed Liners

AIR REFRESHING SYSTEM 
AROMIST KIT 
# E52004993 Dispenser & 

Fragrance Canister

HAND CARE SANITIZER DISPENSER
# E52008151

STAINLESS STEEL PAPER 
TOWEL DISPENSER
# E52002190 Dispenser, S/S
# E52005342 Key F/Dispenser

SANITARY NAPKIN RECEPTACLE
# E52009403 Receptacle
# E52001841 Bags, F/Receptacle

JANITORIAL

42
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

A.
B.

C.



JANITORIAL

43
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

JUMBO TOILET TISSUE DISPENSER
# E52008144 Dispenser, S/S

DEBRIS TOOL
# E52003174

TRIPLE GLASS WASHER BRUSH
# E52003699

A. B. C.
MULTI-PURPOSE SPRAY BOTTLES
A. # E52003430 Degreaser
B. # E52003431 Multi-Surface & Glass
C. # E52003429 Quat Sanitizer
All are sold in packs of three.

SPRAY TRIGGER 
# E52005118 Trigger & 8'' Dip Tube, 

Red/White

TOILET SEAT COVER DISPENSER
# E52001577 Dispenser, Chrome
# E52009488 C Toilet Seat Covers

NIAGARA SCOURING PAD
# E52000570 6'' x 9'' 10 ea./bx.

SMALL CLEANING BRUSH
# E52005504

BOWL BRUSH
# E52003175

HERCULES BRUSH
# E52003097 8''L



SCRUB BRUSH
# E52005172 8'', White, Nylon 

FIBER/CORN BROOMS
# E52004171 Blue Handle
# E52004173 Yellow Handle

TOY LOBBY BROOM
# E52004172 30''L

WINDOW BRUSH
# E52005503 41/2'' dia.

SWIVEL SCRUB BRUSH
# E52005505 8'' x 31/2'', Red

DECK BRUSHES
# E52005507 Blue
# E52005510 Yellow

DECK BRUSH
# E52009463 Blue

PUSH BROOM
# E52005509 18''W

MOP HEADS
# E52007410 Cotton, 24 oz.
# E52004179 Twist On
Sold individually.

HANDLES F/BRUSHES, 
BROOMS & MOP HEADS
# E52004174 Blue, Fiberglass, 60''L
# E52004175 Yellow, Fiberglass, 60''L
# E52003032 Blue, Plastic Coated, 48''L

JANITORIAL

44
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com



JANITORIAL

45
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

PLASTIC HAND DUST PAN
# E52001190 12''W, Black

LOBBY DUST PAN
# E52004166

DUAL-ACTION SWEEPER
# E52002953

VACUUM
# E52003821

MOP BUCKETS/WRINGERS
# E52005176 35 qt. Bucket, Blue
# E52005177 35 qt. Bucket, Yellow
# E52005179 Wringer, Blue
# E52005178 Wringer, Yellow

SANITIZER PAILS
# E52008696 10 qt., Blue
# E52008911 10 qt., Green
# E52008263 10 qt., Red
# E52008695 10 qt., Yellow

PLASTIC BUCKET
# E52001690 10 qt., Red, Plain, 

Heavy-Duty

PLASTIC FOOD SCRAPER
# E52001691 Red



HERCULES BRUSH
# E52001692 20'' Handle

SANITIZER BUCKET STAND
# E52008898 

BILINGUAL FLOOR SIGN
# E52004170 ''Caution Wet Floor''

THREE-POSITION TOOL HOLDER
# E52004176

WOODEN HANDLE
# E52003339 60''L

WINDOW SQUEEGEE
# E52004187 18''L

WINDOW SQUEEGEE HANDLE
# E52004188 Aluminum, 2 Section, 

Adjustable 2' to 4'

FLOOR SQUEEGEE
# E52004181 22''L 

FLOOR SQUEEGEE HANDLES
# E52004174 Blue, Fiberglass, 60''L
# E52004175 Yellow, Fiberglass, 60''L

JANITORIAL

46
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com



JANITORIAL

47
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

ATLANTIC MAT
# E52001223 3'W x 6'L, Crimson Red

MATS
# E52005763 3’ x 5’
# E52005764 4’ x 6

MAT
# E52007529 3' x 5', Red

LARGE KITCHEN WASTEBASKETS
# E52008015 41 qt., Beige
# E52007043 41 qt., Black

ROUND WASTEBASKET/TOP
# E52001309 443/8 qt. Container, Gray
# E52001308 Top, Gray



SLIM JIM® CONTAINERS
# E52000889 23 gal., Beige
# E52003562 23 gal., Gray

CONTAINERS/LIDS
# E52006091 20 gal., White
# E52006168 20 gal., Gray
# E52000203 32 gal., Gray
# E52009978 32 gal., Yellow, 

F/Pan Recycling
# E52006101 Lid F/20 gal., White
# E52006167 Lid F/20 gal., Gray
# E52000202 Lid F/32 gal., Gray

CONTAINER DOLLY
# E52000201 Black

UTILITY CART
# E52005193 Platinum

LAMBS WOOL DUSTER
# E52004167 28'' Handle

PUMP SPRAYER
# E52004150 3 gal.

CLEANING TOOL KIT
# E52007454 Includes: Mop Bucket, 

Wringer, Dual Surface Deck 
Brush, Kit Comprised of 
2 Boxes, 1 Labeled 9221779 
And 1 Labeled 92213092

JANITORIAL

48
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com



JANITORIAL

49
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

WINDOW CLEANING KIT
# E52007459 Includes 1 Each: Cleaning 

Solution Bucket, Window 
Squeegee, Window 
Washing Scrubber

DUAL CHAMBER MOP BUCKET
# E52004540 Dual Chamber

GREASE-BEATER™ MOP HEAD
# E52001812 Green

FLOOR SQUEEGEE
# E52004541 22''L

UNIVERSAL ALUMINUM HANDLE
# E52001816 54''

ANGLED BROOM
# E52004542 9'' Flagged Bristles

OUTDOOR PUSH BROOM
# E52007448 18''W



JANITORIAL

50
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

SWIVEL DECK BRUSH
# E52007451 Black

LOBBY DUST PAN
# E52001822 Head & Handle

UNIVERSAL TOOL HOLDER
# E52001823 4 Prong

CORN BROOM
# E52007457 Handle Included

CLEANING BRUSH
# E52007458 8'', Green

RESTROOM CADDY
# E52007449 Yellow

TOILET BOWL BRUSH
# E52007445

DEBRIS TOOL
# E52007455



JANITORIAL

51
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

CLEANING BUCKET
# E52007453 Blue

WINDOW SCRUBBER
# E52007447 Blue

WINDOW SQUEEGEE
# E52007444 14''L, Blue

REPLACEMENT SQUEEGEE
# E52007461 14''L, Blue

TELESCOPING SQUEEGEE HANDLE
# E52007456 6'-10'

GUM SCRAPER
# E52007450

TWISTED WIRE DRAIN BRUSH
# E52007446 36''

SPRAYER PUMP
# E52007460 2 gal.

THREE COMPARTMENT 
BOTTLE HOLDER
# E52007452



JANITORIAL

52
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

RESTROOM START KIT
# E52004186 F/Tricon

ULTRA WASTE-NOT DISPENSER
# E52004190 28'' Handle

INSULATED RUBBER GLOVES
# E52004168 Black

SAFETY GOGGLES
# E52004169 PVC Body

URINAL SCREEN W/BLOCK
# E52002173

INTERIOR SIGNS
A. # E52005443 Fryer Warning Sign
B. # E52005444 Oven Warning Sign
C. # E52005445 Oval Smoking Sign
D. # E52005446 Oval No Smoking Sign

* Site Specific General Managers' Sign can be
ordered through Equipment Sales.

B.A.

C. D.



OFFICE SUPPLIES

53
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

BALLPOINT PEN W/LOGO
# E52008952
Sold by the dozen.

PERMANENT MARKER
# E52009937 Chisel Point
Sold by the dozen.

CRAYONS
# 917010 4 Colors

LOGO HAND PUNCH
# E52009627

STAPLER
# E52008452

STANDARD STAPLES
# E52008448
Sold by the box.

TWO POCKET DEPOSIT BAG
# E52006542 11'' x 15'' 250/bx.

MASKING TAPE
# E52001294 1''W x 60 yd.
Sold by the roll.

STRAIGHT TRIMMER SHEARS
# E52008435 8''L

DESKTOP CALCULATOR
# E52008463 12-Digit



OFFICE SUPPLIES

54
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

PENCIL SHARPENER
# E52008436 Screw Mount 

PAPER CLIPS
# E52008433 #1 100/bx.

CORK BOARD
# E52003328 36''L x 24''W

#18 RUBBER BANDS
# E52008445 1 lb. Box

OFFICEMATE STAPLE REMOVER
# E52008437 Black 

BALLPOINT STICK PEN
# E52008438 Medium, Round 

#2 WOOD PENCIL
# E52008441 Medium, Soft 

CLIPBOARD
# E52008446 9'' x 121/2'', Brown



OFFICE SUPPLIES

55
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

MICROPORE #1 STAMP PAD
# E52008451 Black

STOOL
# E52009984 30''

CUSTOM PORTABLE CREDIT 
CARD IMPRINTER
# E52003074 w/Logo

CARRYING CASE
# E52003073 F/Credit Card Imprinter

DESKTOP TAPE DISPENSER
# E52008456 1'' Core, Black

HANGING FOLDER
# E52008449 1/5 Cut, Green 25/bx.

WHITE CORRECTION FLUID
# E52008665

MANILA FOLDER
# E52008450 1/3 Cut 100/bx.



FIRST AID

56
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

FIRST AID KIT W/YUM LOGO
# E52005531 Complete
Includes: Hardware/box, (2) ABD Combine
Pads, 5'' x 9''; (1) Box of Antiseptic Wipes,
20/bx.; (1) Box of Blue Woven Bandages, 
1'' x 3'', 100/bx.; (1) Box of Blue Woven
Fingertip Bandages, 25/bx.; (1) Box of Blue
Woven Knuckle Bandages, 40/bx.; 
(1) Bodily Fluid Cleanup Kit; (10) Burn Gel
Packets, 0.9g; (1) CPR Mouth Barrier, 
(2 pair) Disposable Nitrile Gloves, Blue; (1)
Eye Pad; (2) Eye Wash, Single-Use, 1 oz.; (1)
First Aid Booklet; (1) Gauze Clean Wrap,
Non-Sterile, 4'' x 1''; (1) Box of Gauze Pads,
Sterile, 3'' x 3'', 10/bx.; (1) Hand Sanitizer
Packet, 0.9g; (2) Instant Ice Packs, 5'' x 6''; 
(2) Triangular Bandages, 40 x 40 x 56; 
(1) Box of Triple Biotic Ointment, 0.5g,
25/bx.; (1) Tweezers, 3''; (1) Watergel Burn
Dressing, 4'' x 4''; (1) Roll of Adhesive Tape,
1/2'' x 5 yd.; (1) Scissors, 41/2'', (1) Class A
Label

FIRST AID REFILL
# E52005532
Consists Of: (2) ABD Combine Pads, 5'' x 9'';
(1) Box of Antiseptic Wipes, 20/bx.; (1)
Compress Bandage, 4''; (1) Box of Blue
Woven Bandages, 1'' x 3'', 100/bx.; (1) Box
of Blue Woven Fingertip Bandages, 25/bx.;
(1) Box of Blue Woven Knuckle Bandages,
40/bx.; (10) Burn Gel Packets, 0.9g; (1)
Corrugated Box; (2 pair) Disposable Nitrile
Gloves; (2) Eye Wash, Single-Use, 1 oz.; (1)
Gauze Clean Wrap, Non-Sterile, 4'' x 1''; (1)
Box of Gauze Pads, Sterile, 3'' x 3'', 10/bx.;
(6) Hand Sanitizer Packets, 0.9g; (2) Instant
Ice Packs, 5'' x 6''; (2) Triangular Bandages,
40 x 40 x 56; (1) Box of Triple Biotic
Ointment, 0.5g, 25/bx.; (1) Watergel Burn
Dressing, 4'' x 4''; (1) Roll of Adhesive Tape,
1/2'' x 5 yd.



FIRST AID

57
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

BURN AID
# E52007547 3.5 GM, 6/bg.

In Zip Lock Bag

BANDAGES
# E52007531 1'' x 3'', Blue, 100/bx.

Hi-Visibility, Woven
# E52007538 Compress, 4'', w/Telfa Pad
# E52007533 Fingertip, Blue, 25/bx.

Hi-Visibility, Woven
# E52007532 Knuckle, Blue, 40/bx.

Hi-Visibility, Woven
# E52007538 Tri-Edge, Compressed, 

40'' x 40'' x 56''

COLD PACK
# E52007540 5'' x 6''

FIRST AID INSTRUCTIONS
# E52007550 Bilingual 25/pk.

STERILE GAUZE PADS
# E52007544 3'' x 3'' 10/pk.

SWIFTEEZ EYE WASH
# E52007541 1 oz., Single Use

TAPE ADHESIVE
# E52007536 1/2'' x 5 yd.

TRIPLE BIOTIC
# E52007546 1/32 oz. Packet 20/bx.

TWEEZER KIT
# E52007543 3''

WATER GEL
# E52007542 2'' x 6''

WOUND WIPES
# E52007537 Packets 10/pk.

BLOODBORNE
# E52007539 Complete Kit
Includes: (1) Zip Lock Bag, 5'' x 8'', 2 MIL; 
(1) Pair Vinyl Gloves In Zip Bag; (1) Face
Mask w/Shield & Ear Loops; (1) Bio-Hazard
Bag, 24'' x 24'', 10 gal.; (1) Twist Tie; (1) Red-Z
Fluid Control Pouch, 3/4 oz.; (1) Bloodborne
Kit Instruction Insert, In Zip Bag.

CPR WALL STATION
# E52007549 Complete Kit
Includes: (1) CPR Wall Station Only w/Logo;
(1) Kit F/CPR Wall Station; (1) Pack Screw &
Anchor, 6/pk., In Zip Bag; (1) CPR Filter
Shield Adult/Child Ea.; (1) Pair Large Gloves
In Zip Lock Bag; (1) Pack Sani-Dex Hand
Wipes; (1) Bio-Hazard Bag, 24'' x 24'', 
10 gal.; (1) Twist Tie; (1) Card Not CPR Kit;
(1) Card F/CPR Kit; (1) Zip Lock Bag, 4'' x 6''
Plastic, Items Required Only F/NY Stores,
Option F/All Other Areas.
# E52009936 Refill Kit

CPR MOUTH BARRIER
# E52007548 Adult/Child Size w/Filter



GIFT CARDS

58
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

GIFT CARDS
# 6034199 Gift Cards

MERCHANDISER FOR GIFT CARDS
# 6015397 Custom

MERCHANDISER INSERT
# 6038206

CARRIERS
# 6038231 Cheers 25/pk.
# 6038208 Pizza Hut Logo (New) 50/pk.
# 6080228 Bet You Can’t Guess 50/pk.
# 6038230 Thank You 50/pk.



INDEX

59
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

A
Adapter Bars . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Adapters, Power . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
Air Fresheners . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42
Aprons . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40

B
Baby Changing Stations . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42
Back Support Belts . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Bags, Delivery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Bags, Deposit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53
Bain Maries . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19, 34
Bake Dish . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Ballpoint Pens. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53, 54
Bars, Adapter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Baskets

Fry . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39
Oval . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33, 41
Spaghetti . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35

Basting Brush . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Battery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
BBQ Sauce Pump . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
Beer Bucket . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Beer Glass . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Beer Pitchers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Beer Steins . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Bin Markers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Bins

Cutlery. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24, 25
Holding . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38

Bloodborne Cleanup . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 57
Board, Cork . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54
Booster Seats. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
Bottle Holder . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51
Bowls

Mixing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7, 38
Serving. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32

Boxes
Bus. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Food . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

Brackets
F/Glove Dispenser . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39
F/Cup Holder . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Breadstick Cutter/Scraper . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Breadstick Pans. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Breadstick Sauce Caddy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Breadstick Separators. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Breadstick Shields . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Brooms . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44, 49, 50
Brush Rack . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40
Brushes

Basting. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Cleaning . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43, 50
Deck . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44, 50
Drain. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51
Fryer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41
Hercules . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40, 43, 46
Scrub . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44
Toilet Bowl . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43
Utility . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40
Window . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44

Bucket Stand, Sanitizer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 46
Buckets

Beer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Cleaning . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45, 51
Mop . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45, 49

Buffet Pasta Pan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37
Buffet Pizza Screens . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Buffet Timing Tags . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Bun Pan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38
Bus Boxes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Butter Container. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

C
Caddies

Breadstick Sauce . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Restroom. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50
Table . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41
Universal Cut Table . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

Calculator . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53
Can Openers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Car Topper Delivery Signs. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
Carriers, Gift Card . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58
Carryout Bag Holder . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
Carryout Menu Holders . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Cart W/Casters . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Cart, Utility . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48
Casserole Dish. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Ceramic Plates & Bowls . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Challenge Cup . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Changing Stations . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42
Check Holder Tip Tray. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
Cheese Cups . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6, 26
Cheese Shaker. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Chef's Knife. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Citrus Saber . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Cleaning Brush. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43, 50
Cleaning Bucket . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51
Cleaning Kits . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48, 49, 52
Clean-Out Rod . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41
Clipboard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54
Coffee Mugs. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Coffee Pots . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7



INDEX

60
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

Colander . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Condiment Pump & Parts . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Containers

Butter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Freezer Storage. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38
Thaw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Trash . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39, 47, 48

Cork Board . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54
Cork Pads. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Corkscrew . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Correction Fluid . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55
Cover, Dome. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
CPR Mouth Barrier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 57
CPR Wall Station . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 57
Cracker/Amenity Tray . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Crayons . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53
Credit Card Imprinter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55
Crocks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Cruet. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Crumb Scoops. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41
Cup Holder Brackets . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Cups

Challenge . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Cheese . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6, 26
Lettuce Portioning. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
Measuring . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Meat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6, 26
Veggie . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Cut Resistant Gloves . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Cut Table Caddy Job Aid Holder. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Cut Table Organizer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Cutlery Bins . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24, 25
Cutters

Breadstick . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Pizza . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9, 26
PPP In-Pan. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Snippit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Utility . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

Cutting Boards . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Cutting Guides . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

D
Day-Of-The-Week Labels . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11, 39
Debris Tool . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50
Deck Brushes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44, 50
Deep Dish Pans. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Delivery Bags. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Delivery Rack Tags. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Delivery Timer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Deposit Bags . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53
Digital Timer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10, 40
Dinnerware . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Dip Tube Trigger . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

Dipping Cup Rack . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
Discs, Shelf Life . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Dishers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Dispensers

Chemical . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52
Napkin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Paper Towel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42
Tape . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55
Toilet Seat Cover. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43
Toilet Tissue . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43

Dome Cover . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
Double Boiler . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37
Dough Docker. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Dough Drawers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Dough Perforator. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Dough Roller Scraper . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Dough Stamper . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Drain Brush . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51
Drain Shelves. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Dripcut Server . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Dust Pans . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45, 50
Duster . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48

E
Elevated Separators . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

F
First Aid. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56, 57
Flameguard Mitts . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Flat Separators . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Flatware . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Flatware Cylinder . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Floor Mats. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47
Floor Sign . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 46
Folders . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55
Food Box (Lettuce Keeper) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Food Pans . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16-18, 26, 38
Food Scraper . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45
Freezer Storage Containers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38
French Whips. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6, 38
Fry Basket . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39
Fryer Brush . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41
Funnel F/Oil Sprayer Bottle. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

G
Glass Rack. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Glasses . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30, 31
Gloves

Cut Resistant . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Neoprene . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40
Rubber . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52

Gluten Free Items . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26



INDEX

61
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

Goggles . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40, 52
Grid Hook . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Gripper, Pan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Guards

Oils Overspray . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Pizza Cutting . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3, 12
Precise Slice Knife. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Stretching/Cutting. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Gum Scraper . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51

H
Hand Soap/Sanitizer Dispensers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42
Handles

Broom/Brush/Mop. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44
Squeegee . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 46, 51
Universal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 49
Wooden/Tapered . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 46

Hanging Folder. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55
Hercules Brush. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40, 43, 46
Holders

Bottle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51
Carryout Bag . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
Carryout Menu . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Cut Table Caddy Job Aid . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
F/MRD Labels . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Order/Ticket. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4, 40
Paper Towel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41
Receipt Holder . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Shelf Life Disc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Spec Chart . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Sugar Packet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Tool. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 46, 50

Holding Bins . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38
Holding Bottle Rack . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Hooks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Hot Hold Pans . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41

I
Ice Tote. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Imprinter, Credit Card . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55
In-Pan Lifter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Inset Lids. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37
Inset Pans . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Interior Signs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52

J
Jar, Wide Mouth . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

K
Knife Guides . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Knife Handler Gloves. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

Knife Rack . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Knife Sharpeners . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Knives. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2, 3
Kool Touch Tongs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

L
Labels . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11, 39, 40
Ladles . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5, 34, 38
Lettuce Keeper . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Lettuce Portioning Cup . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
Lifter, In-Pan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Logo Hand Punch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53

M
Magic Marker . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53
Masking Tape . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53
Mats, Floor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47
Measuring Cups . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Measuring Spoons . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Meat Cups . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6, 26
Melamine Cup. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Melamine Plates & Bowls . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Merchandiser, Gift Card . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58
Mini Dome Tray . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Mixing Bowls. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7, 38
Mixing Glasses . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Mop Buckets/Wringers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45, 49
Mop Heads . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44, 49
MRD Label . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Mugs, Beer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Mugs, Coffee . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Multi-Purpose Spray Bottles . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43

N
Napkin Dispenser . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Needle Probe . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20, 39
Neoprene Apron . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40
Neoprene Glove . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40

O
Oil Dispensing Pump . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
Oil Overspray Guard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Oil Sprayer Bottle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Oil Visibility Tester . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39
Oil/Vinegar Cruet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Openers

Bag . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41
Can . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Pouch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3



INDEX

62
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

Order Bar Holder . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40
Organizers

Bin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Cut Table . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

Oval Baskets . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33, 41
Oven Mitts . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

P
Pads

Cork . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Stamp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55

Pails, Sanitizer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45
Pan Gripper . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Pans

Appetizer/Sandwich . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Breadstick . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Bun . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38
Dust . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45, 50
Food. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16-18, 38
Hot Hold . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41
Inset . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Pepperoni . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Pizza . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Sauté . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Transport. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

Paper Clips . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54
Paper Towel Dispenser. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42
Paper Towel Holder . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41
Pasta Cooker . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37
Pasta Portion Scale . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Pasta Serving Spoon. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
Pebbled Bowls . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Peel Rack. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Peels, Pizza . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Pencil . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54
Pencil Sharpener . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54
Pens . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53, 54
Pepperoni Pans. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Perforated Drain Bucket . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Perforated Pans . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Perforator, Dough . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Permanent Marker. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53
Pilsner Glass . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Pitchers. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7, 31, 32
Pizza Cutter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9, 26
Pizza Cutting Guides . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3, 12
Pizza Screens . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Pizza Server . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Pizza Serving Peels . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Pizza Shields . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12, 26
Plates & Bowls . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Pouch Opener . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

Power Adapters . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
Power Strip. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
PPP Dough Stamper . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
PPP In-Pan Cutter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
PPP Spoon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Precise Slice Knives . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Pump Sprayer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48, 51
Pumps

F/Infusion Drinks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Oil Dispensing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
Sauce . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

P'Zone Rings/Guides . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Q
Quality Rings . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

R
Racks

Brush . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40
Dipping Cup. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
F/Perforated Pans . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Holding Bottle. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Knife . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Oil/Vinegar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Peel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Thaw. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Warewashing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25

Receptacles
Sanitary Napkin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42
Trash. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47, 48

Replacement Parts
Car Topper . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
Condiment Pump . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Sauce Pump . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

Restroom Caddy. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50
Restroom Starter Kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51
Rocker Knife . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Roller Scraper, Dough . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Rolling Tool/Dough Trimmer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Rubber Bands . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54
Rubber Gloves. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52
Rubber Scrapers. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7, 38
Rubber Spatula . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

S
"S" Hook . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Safety Bag Opener. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41
Safety Goggles . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40, 52
Salad Dressing Ladles. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Salad Spinner . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Salt & Pepper Shakers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Sandwich Knife . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2



INDEX

63
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

Sanitary Napkin Receptacle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42
Sanitizer Bucket Stand . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 46
Sanitizer Pails. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45
Sauce Dispensing Pumps . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
Sauce Pan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Sauce Pump & Parts . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Sauce Spoodle. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Sauté Pans . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Scales. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20, 21
School Lunch Items. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Scissors . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53
Scoop System . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Scoops, Crumb . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41
Scrapers

Food . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45
Gum . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51
Rubber. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7, 38

Screens, Pizza. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Scrub Brushes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44
Scrubber, Window . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51
Seasoning Shakers. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Separators

Breadstick . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
F/Deep Dish Pans. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
F/Perforated Pans . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

Servers
Dripcut . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Pizza . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

Serving Bowls . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Serving Dish . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Serving Spoons . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4, 5, 34, 35
Serving Trays . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
Shakers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8, 29
Sharpeners

Knife . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Pencil . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54

Shears. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53
Shelf Life Discs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Shelves, Drain . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Shields

Pizza . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12, 26
Shovel. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Signs

Car Topper . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
Floor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 46
Interior . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52

Silverware Traps . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Snippit Cutter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Spaghetti Basket . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
Spatulas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4, 6
Spec Chart Holder . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Spoodle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

Spoons
Measuring . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Serving . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4, 5, 34, 35

Spray Bottles, Multi-Purpose . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43
Spray Trigger . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43
Sprayer Bottles

Oil. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Sprayers

Pump . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48, 51
Squeegees . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 46, 49, 51
Squeeze Bottles . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7, 8
Stamp Pad . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55
Stamper, Dough . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Stands, Sanitizer Bucket. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 46
Staple Remover . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54
Stapler . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53
Staples . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53
Stool . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55
Stretching/Cutting Guide . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Sugar Packet Holder . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Super Perforated Pan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Sweeper . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45

T
Table Caddy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41
Tags

Delivery Rack. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Timing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

Tape Dispenser . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55
Tape, Masking . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53
Texliner Matting/Aero Liner . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Thaw Container . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Thaw Rack . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Thermometer Calibration Kit. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Thermometers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19, 20, 39
Thin Pizza Pans . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Ticket Rails . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4, 40   
Timers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10, 40
Timing Tags . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
TNC Dough . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Toilet Bowl Brush. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43, 50
Toilet Seat Covers. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43
Toilet Tissue Dispenser. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43
Tongs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5, 7, 35
Tool Holder . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 46, 50
Tote, Ice . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Transport Pan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Trash Cans . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39, 47, 48
Tray Stands. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
Tray, Wrap . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3



INDEX

64
RSCS Smallwares Connection • 1-800-947-9277

www.rscs-sc.com

Trays
Check/Tip . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
Cracker/Amenity . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Mini Dome . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Serving. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35

Trigger Sprayer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43
Tumblers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Twin Tip Bottles/Caps. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7, 26

U
Ultra Waste-Not Dispenser . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52
Universal Cut Table Caddy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Universal Handle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 49
Urinal Screen . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52
Utility Brush . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40
Utility Cart . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48
Utility Cutter. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

V
Vacuum Cleaner . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45
Veggie Cups . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

W
Warewashing Racks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Warmers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Wastebaskets. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47
Water Flask F/Sauce. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Whips, French . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6, 38
Wide Mouth Jar. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
Window Brush. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44
Window Cleaning Kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 49
Window Scrubber . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51
Wine Bottle Cooler/Server . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Wine Glasses . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Wooden Handle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 46
Wrap Tray . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Wringers, Mop. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45

Copyright © 2020
Summit Catalog Company 

Centennial, CO 80112


